	NOAA PMF Alumni & Other NOAA Employees                   Interested in Being Mentors
The following individuals have expressed interest in being mentors for current NOAA PMFs.  If you are interested in pursuing a mentor relationship with one of these individuals, please contact them directly.
Name
NOAA Line Office
NOAA Program Office
PMF Fellowship Completed
PMF Class
Joe Banas                                    Joe.Banas@noaa.gov                                             301-713-6369      

NOAA Corporate Offices

Workforce Management Office

NOAA

2003

Matthew Borgia
Matthew.Borgia@noaa.gov  202-482-1939
NOAA Corporate Offices
Office of Legislative Affairs
NOAA
1998
Casey Brennan

Casey.Brennan@noaa.gov  202-482-1281
NOAA Corporate Offices
Office of the Undersecretary/ Program Coordination Office

NOAA
2004
Christine (Chris) Carpino

Christine.Carpino@noaa.gov
301-713-9210 x140   

NESDIS

Management Operations & Analysis Office
U.S. Community Services Administration

1978
Ted Fulton  Ted.Fulton@noaa.gov                   757-441-3484
OMAO
Maintenance Operations Center

Norfolk, VA

NOAA
2007
Bethany Hale

Bethany.A.Hale@noaa.gov
202-482-1567

NESDIS
Management Operations & Analysis Office
NOAA
2005
Sean Hastings
Sean.Hastings@noaa.gov
805-884-1472      
NOS
Office of National Marine Sanctuaries, Channel Islands National Marine Sanctuary Santa Barbara, CA

NOAA
1998
Amy Holman
Amy.Holman@noaa.gov   

 907-271-5334 
NOS
Regional Coordinator
NOAA
1993
Kristen Koch
Kristen.C.Koch@noaa.gov
301-713-9075 x164 
NMFS
Office of the  Assistant

Administrator
NOAA
1999
Keelin Kuipers
Keelin.Kuipers@noaa.gov
301-563-7108      

NOS
NOAA Coastal Services Center and Office of Ocean and Coastal Resource Management
National Science Foundation
1995
Mary Ann Kutny

Mary.Ann.Kutny@noaa.gov
301-734-1153
OAR

Communications Office

NOAA

2003

Renee Leduc Clarke

Renee.Leduc.Clarke@noaa.gov
202-482-2497
NOAA Corporate Offices
Office of Legislative Affairs
NOAA
2004
Jennifer Lukens
Jennifer.Lukens@noaa.gov
202-482-4630  
NOAA Corporate Offices
Office of Legislative Affairs
NOAA
2000
Summer Morlock

Summer.Morlock@noaa.gov
301-713-0174 x177
NMFS
NOAA Restoration Center

NOAA
2005
Galen Scott

Galen.Scott@noaa.gov
301-713-3198 x131  

NOS
Project Development Branch
NOAA

2003

Tracy Scott
Tracy.Scott@noaa.gov
303-497-4231 
NOAA Corporate

Offices
Workforce Management Office

Boulder, CO
Department of Commerce, 

International Trade Administration
2000
Danielle Swallow

Danielle.Swallow@noaa.gov
301-713-7658     

OMAO
Program Services Division

NOAA

1998

Paul Taylor

Paul.Taylor@noaa.gov
301-713-3060 x186  

NOS
Communications and Education Division
NOAA

2003

Kelly Turner

Kelly.Turner@noaa.gov
202-482-3455

NOAA Corporate

Offices

Office of the Deputy Under Secretary
NOAA

2001

Katy Vincent
Katy.Vincent@noaa.gov
301-713-2087 x187

NESDIS
Office of Communications
NOAA
2001
Jenni Wallace
Jenni.Wallace@noaa.gov
 301-713-0174 x191
NMFS
Office of Habitat Conservation/ Restoration Center
NOAA
2002
Maureen Wylie
Maureen.Wylie@noaa.gov
202-482-0917      
NOAA Corporate Offices

Office of the Chief Financial Officer
Army
1985



